
S
A
I
G
O
N

89

128

293

96

101

97

101

90

96

Starters, Dim Sum & Dumplings

Mains

Steamed Jasmin Rice

Plain Noodles

Sides

141

175

164

254

332

152

135

254

254

153

40 .5

45

Cripsy Fried Duck Spring Rolls

Wok Fried Calamari

BBQ Baby Pork Ribs

Edamame Beans

Pork Prawn Dim Sum

Lamb Dumpling

Steamed Pork and Prawn Dumplings
With  water  chestnuts .

Steamed Spinach Dumplings
With  garlic ,  chives  & cream  cheese .

Panfried Pork Potstickers

Vegetable Yellow Curry 

Beef Basil Chilli

Chicken Cashew Nuts

BBQ Duck

Half Slow Roast Duck

Rainbow Noodles
Wok  fried  glass  noodles ,  vegetables ,  tofu  & chill i .

Cauliflower Pops
Crispy  fried  wasabi  batter-wok  toasted  with

chill ies ,  spring  onions  & spicy  mayo .  

Caramelised Fish
Kingklip  simmered  in  a  clay  pot ,  served  in  a

caramel-pepper  sauce .  

Prawns Chilli Cashew Nuts
Stir-fried  with  cashew  nuts  & a  blackball  chill i

sauce .

Saigon Rice
Egg ,  tofu ,  shitake  mushroom ,  carrot ,  chill i  &

pepper .

https://wa.link/ed6c27

