

Order Now

Starters, Dim Sum & Dumplings

Cripsy Fried Duck Spring Rolls	89
Wok Fried Calamari	128
BBQ Baby Pork Ribs	293
Edamame Beans	96
Pork Prawn Dim Sum	101
Lamb Dumpling	97
Steamed Pork and Prawn Dumplings	101
With water chestnuts.	
Steamed Spinach Dumplings	90
With garlic, chives & cream cheese.	
Panfried Pork Potstickers	96
Mains	
	7 (7
Vegetable Yellow Curry	141
Beef Basil Chilli	175
Chicken Cashew Nuts	164
BBQ Duck	254
Half Slow Roast Duck	332
Rainbow Noodles	152
Wok fried glass noodles, vegetables, tofu & chilli.	
Cauliflower Pops	
Crispy fried wasabi batter-wok toasted with	135
chillies, spring onions & spicy mayo.	
Caramelised Fish	
Kingklip simmered in a clay pot, served in a	254
caramel-pepper sauce.	
Prawns Chilli Cashew Nuts	
Stir-fried with cashew nuts & a blackball chilli	25/
sauce.	254
Saigon Rice	
Egg, tofu, shitake mushroom, carrot, chilli &	
pepper.	153

Sides

Steamed Jasmin Rice	40.5
Plain Noodles	45